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Mistrovstvi Jm kraje 2020 - Vracov - 25.1.2020

Prijmeni

KOPLIK
VALASEK
OPLT
SUBRT
SVOBODA
JANACEK
ZELEV
ZLATNIK
KOVAR
MIKAC
SABO
PODEST
SLIZEK
BAKAJ
SMARDA
ELIAS
SCHULLER
TOMAN
SMYD
CECH
SEDLAK
KOoTouC
VESELY
SCHULER
NEMECEK
SCHREIBER

BLECHOVA
FIALOVA
FABIKOVA
KAPUSTOVA
MARADOVA
SOUCKOVA
KOSULICOVA
KONARIKOVA
VITAMVASOVA
SKARECKA
HORALIKOVA
SEDLAROVA
KLISTINCOVA
KITTLEROVA

Jméno

dorostenci

Tomas
Petr
Matéj
Martin
Jan

Vit
Martin
Ales
Jakub
Mirek
Matéj
Adam
Tomas
Petr
Voijtéch
Adam
Dominik
Vojtéch
Michal
Krystof
Martin
Jan
Michal
Dan
Josef
Filip

Kristyna
Eliska
Karolina
Martina
Simona
Natalie
Kristyna
Eliska
Viktorie
Michaela
Lucie
Aneta
Kristyna
Klaudia

Oddil

RatiSkovice
Mistfin
Husovice
Kyjov

Orel lvanéice
Blansko
Ivancice
Dubnany
Orel lvancice
Telnice
Sanov
RatiSkovice
PruS§anky
Sanov

Orel lvancice
Orel lvancice
Ratiskovice
RatiSkovice
Vracov
Prusanky
Husovice
Blansko
Dubnany
Hodonin

MS Brno
Hodonin

dorostenky

Sanov
Ratiskovice
Rosice
Valtice
Mistfin
Blansko
Ratiskovice
Valtice
Rosice
Vracov
VysSkov
Sanov
Rosice
Husovice

dor

217
172
166
183
202
186
142
148
191
166
170
166
160
144
137
185
145
153
147
146
136
145
138
118
120
105

214
175
175
184
149
166
147
151
149
137
135
130
120
150

piné

408
391
396
374
354
363
396
388
341
365
361
354
359
368
368
315
351
340
345
342
340
328
333
341
337
291

360
376
368
345
374
350
363
356
330
335
331
322
314
279

celk.

625
563
562
557
556
549
538
536
532
531
526
520
519
512
505
500
496
493
492
488
476
473
471
459
457
396

574
551
543
529
523
516
510
507
479
472
466
452
434
429
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